
Find out about work incentives and rules designed exclusively to help Social Security beneficiaries, (SSI or SSDI) 
like you, get back to work.  Meet your area Community Work Incentive Coordinator (CWIC), who will co-facilitate 
the session.  To register for one of these workshops, or to learn more, contact your local Ticket to Work Liaison at 
the phone numbers listed below.

Augusta—Tracy Hotham
(207) 624-5120 or 1-800-760-1573

Thursday, March 14
1–3p.m.

Thursday, June 13
10–11:30a.m.

Bangor—Mike Johnson 
(207) 561-4050 or 1-888-828-0568

Thursday, March 21
1–3p.m.

Thursday, June 20
1–3p.m.

Brunswick—Patrice Daigle
(207) 373-4000 or 1-800-836-3355

Thursday, March 21
1–2:30p.m.

Friday, June 7
10–11:30a.m.

Lewiston—Linda Roberts or Patti Gray
(207) 753-9000 or 1-800-741-2991

Thursday, March 7
10–11:30a.m.

Thursday, June 13
10–11:30a.m.

Machias/Calais—Donald Rice or Lori Joy
(207) 454-7551 or 1-800-543-0303
(207) 255-1934 or 1-800-292-8929

Monday, March 4 (Machias)
10–11:30a.m.

Monday, June 3
10–11:30a.m.

Portland—Senja St. John
(207) 771-5627 or 1-877-594-5627

Monday, March 25
 11a.m–12:30p.m.

Monday, June 17
10–11:30a.m.

Presque Isle—Peter Lento
(207) 760-6300 or 1-800-635-0357

Tuesday, March 19
10a.m.–12p.m.

Tuesday, June 18
10a.m.–12p.m.

Rockland—Kathy Wochomurka
(207) 596-2600 or 1-877-421-7916

Thursday, March 7
10–11:30a.m.

Wednesday, June 5
10–11:30a.m.

Springvale—Damian Cortez
(207) 324-5460 or 1-800-343-0151

Tuesday, March 19
1:30–3p.m.

Tuesday, June 18
1:30–3p.m.

Wilton—Cheryl Moran or Joanne Noyes
(207) 753-9030 or 1-800-982-4311

Thursday, March 14
10–11:30a.m.

Thursday, June 20
10–11:30a.m.

WORKSHOPS

Helping SSA beneficiaries to take next steps toward work...

Choose Fulfillment. Choose Earnings. Choose Work!

www.mainecareercenter.com
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